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Description

199710170003
37451

10/17/1997
09:15:35

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

199711040003
61291

11/04/1997
02:59:27

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199412290003
76981

199701170000
19681

01/17/1997
03:13:30

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 113 199602090000
43661

Lot#:14
Book:20
Pg:113
Desc:1996-
04366

199701170000
19691

01/17/1997
03:13:31

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 113 199602090000
43661

Lot#:26
Book:20
Pg:113
Desc:1996-
04366

199701280000
28741

01/28/1997
02:41:04

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 125 199611140003
76981

Lot#:33
Book:20
Pg:125
Desc:1996-
37698

199703030000
65721

03/03/1997
04:05:10

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 113 199602090000
43661

Lot#:15
Book:20
Pg:113
Desc:1996-
04366

199706200001
93431

06/20/1997
08:57:55

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantor DEEDS CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199706200001
94231

06/20/1997
11:35:10

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

20 113 Book:20
Pg:113
Desc:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES

199708120002
56651

08/12/1997
03:21:31

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 125 199701240000
25621

Lot#:8 Book:20
Pg:125
Desc:1997-
02562

199708150002
61381

08/15/1997
02:11:54

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 125 199705220001
60761

Lot#:40
Book:20
Pg:125
Desc:INST #
1997-16076

199708250002
71461

08/25/1997
01:08:04

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 125 199704100001
12091

Lot#:47
Book:20
Pg:125
Desc:1997-
11209

199710080003
27441

10/08/1997
09:57:16

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantor DEEDS FRATER,
DONNA J

20 125 Lot#:42
Book:20
Pg:125

199710080003
27421

10/08/1997
09:57:14

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantor DEEDS O BRIEN,
KAREN A

20 125 Lot#:5 Book:20
Pg:125

199710240003
46761

10/24/1997
01:47:30

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantor DEEDS THOMPSON,
LINDA COBB

20 125 Lot#:41
Book:20
Pg:125



199710160003
37341

10/16/1997
02:55:04

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 125 199704100001
12091

Lot#:5 Book:20
Pg:125
Desc:1997-
11209

199710160003
37331

10/16/1997
02:55:03

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 113 199708120002
56621

Lot#:42
Book:20
Pg:113
Desc:1997-
25662

199711170003
75051

11/17/1997
03:12:50

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 113 199708120002
56621

Lot#:41
Book:20
Pg:113
Desc:1997-
25662

199712230004
17531

12/23/1997
02:13:14

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 113 199708120002
56621

Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:113
Desc:1997-
25662

199702180000
51791

02/18/1997
03:39:57

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 113 199602090000
43661

Lot#:25
Book:20
Pg:113
Desc:1996-
04366

199702180000
51781

02/18/1997
03:39:56

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 125 199611140003
76981

Lot#:34
Book:20
Pg:125
Desc:1996-
37698

199707020002
07811

07/02/1997
02:32:53

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 125 199704100001
12091

Lot#:6 Book:20
Pg:125
Desc:1997-
11209

199706240001
97691

06/24/1997
03:25:59

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 125 199611140003
76981

Lot#:11
Book:20
Pg:125
Desc:1996-
37698

199706240001
97701

06/24/1997
03:26:00

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 125 199701240000
25621

Lot#:37
Book:20
Pg:125
Desc:1997-
02562

199707100002
18001

07/10/1997
03:05:29

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 125 199704100001
12091

Lot#:43
Book:20
Pg:125
Desc:1997-
11209

199708120002
56631

08/12/1997
03:21:29

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

20 125 199508310002
40581

Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:20
Pg:125
Desc:2,3,41
AND 42 1995-
24058

199710060003
23201

10/06/1997
09:24:05

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199710060003
23211

10/06/1997
09:24:06

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW



199710070003
25671

10/07/1997
09:47:57

BISHOP
JAMES E

Grantor DEEDS J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

20 125 Lot#:45
Book:20
Pg:125


