										<u>P JAMES E;</u>	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199710170003 37451	10/17/1997 09:15:35	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK						
199711040003 61291	11/04/1997 02:59:27	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY					199412290003 76981	
199701170000 19681	01/17/1997 03:13:30	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			20	113	199602090000 43661	Lot#:14 Book:20 Pg:113 Desc:1996- 04366
199701170000 19691	01/17/1997 03:13:31	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			20	113	199602090000 43661	Lot#:26 Book:20 Pg:113 Desc:1996- 04366
199701280000 28741	01/28/1997 02:41:04	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			20	125	199611140003 76981	Lot#:33 Book:20 Pg:125 Desc:1996- 37698
199703030000 65721	03/03/1997 04:05:10	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			20	113	199602090000 43661	Lot#:15 Book:20 Pg:113 Desc:1996- 04366
199706200001 93431	06/20/1997 08:57:55	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantor	DEEDS	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW
199706200001 94231	06/20/1997 11:35:10	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO			20	113		Book:20 Pg:113 Desc:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES
199708120002 56651	08/12/1997 03:21:31	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			20	125	199701240000 25621	Lot#:8 Book:20 Pg:125 Desc:1997- 02562
199708150002 61381	08/15/1997 02:11:54	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			20	125	199705220001 60761	Lot#:40 Book:20 Pg:125 Desc:INST # 1997-16076
199708250002 71461	08/25/1997 01:08:04	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			20	125	199704100001 12091	Lot#:47 Book:20 Pg:125 Desc:1997- 11209
199710080003 27441	10/08/1997 09:57:16	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantor	DEEDS	FRATER, DONNA J			20	125		Lot#:42 Book:20 Pg:125
199710080003 27421	10/08/1997 09:57:14	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantor	DEEDS	O BRIEN, KAREN A			20	125		Lot#:5 Book:20 Pg:125
199710240003 46761	10/24/1997 01:47:30	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMPSON, LINDA COBB			20	125		Lot#:41 Book:20 Pg:125

199710160003 37341	10/16/1997 02:55:04	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY		20	125	199704100001 12091	Lot#:5 Book:20 Pg:125 Desc:1997- 11209
199710160003 37331	10/16/1997 02:55:03	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY		20	113	199708120002 56621	Lot#:42 Book:20 Pg:113 Desc:1997- 25662
199711170003 75051	11/17/1997 03:12:50	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY		20	113	199708120002 56621	Lot#:41 Book:20 Pg:113 Desc:1997- 25662
199712230004 17531	12/23/1997 02:13:14	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY		20	113	199708120002 56621	Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:113 Desc:1997- 25662
199702180000 51791	02/18/1997 03:39:57	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY		20	113	199602090000 43661	Lot#:25 Book:20 Pg:113 Desc:1996- 04366
199702180000 51781	02/18/1997 03:39:56	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY		20	125	199611140003 76981	Lot#:34 Book:20 Pg:125 Desc:1996- 37698
199707020002 07811	07/02/1997 02:32:53	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY		20	125	199704100001 12091	Lot#:6 Book:20 Pg:125 Desc:1997- 11209
199706240001 97691	06/24/1997 03:25:59	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY		20	125	199611140003 76981	Lot#:11 Book:20 Pg:125 Desc:1996- 37698
199706240001 97701	06/24/1997 03:26:00	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY		20	125	199701240000 25621	Lot#:37 Book:20 Pg:125 Desc:1997- 02562
199707100002 18001	07/10/1997 03:05:29	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY		20	125	199704100001 12091	Lot#:43 Book:20 Pg:125 Desc:1997- 11209
199708120002 56631	08/12/1997 03:21:29	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY		20	125	199508310002 40581	Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:20 Pg:125 Desc:2,3,41 AND 42 1995- 24058
199710060003 23201	10/06/1997 09:24:05	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK					Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199710060003 23211	10/06/1997 09:24:06	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW

10/07/1997 09:47:57	BISHOP JAMES E	Grantor	J E BISHOP HOMES INC		20	125	Lot#:45 Book:20
							Pg:125